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Cytochrome P450 2C9 Rabbit Monoclonal Antibody
Recombinant rabbit monoclonal antibody

Rabbit

WB,ICC,FC

Human

Unconjugated

Unmodified

I9G

Monoclonal

Liquid

Store at 4°C short term. Aliquot and store at -20°C long term. Avoid
freeze/thaw cycles.

Purified antibody in PBS with 0.05% sodium azide,0.05% protective protein
and 50% glycerol.

Affinity Purification

Cytochrome P450 2C9
CPC9; CYP2C; CYP2C10; CYP2C9; CYPIICY; P450 PB1; P450MP;;Cytochrome
P450 2C9

P11712.A synthesized peptide derived from human Cytochrome P450 2C9

WB 1:1000-1:2000,ICC 1:50-1:200,FC 1:20-1:100
Calculated MW: 56 kDa ; Observed MW: 50 kDa
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HE= (Background)
A cytochrome P450 monooxygenase involved in the metabolism of various endogenous substrates, including fatty acids

and steroids.

iH5isitE (Research Area)

B/ (Image Data)

KDa
250

is50

100

75

50

37

25

20

10

Western blot analysis of Cytochrome P450 2C9 expression in HepG2 cell lysate.

iESEIT (Note)

For research use only .
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